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get in touch.

ROB COOPER
     office  856.866.1900
      direct  856.222.3054
      rcooper@metrocommercial.com

MIXED USE RETAIL CENTER

INTEGRATED WITH LUXURY LIVING

1,200 SF – 8,475 SF AVAILABLE FOR LEASE

OWNED & MANAGED BY:LEASED BY:



Adjacent to  
the Princeton 

Junction Station  
at West Windsor

Over 100,000 people in  
a 5 mile radius with an  

Average Household Income  
of $178,817

232 Luxury  
Apartments

100% Leased

Excellent opportunity for full service 
or fast casual restaurants, fitness, 

service retail and office
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PARC AT PRINCETON JUNCTION
WEST WINDSOR TOWNSHIP, NJ
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PARC AT PRINCETON JUNCTION
WEST WINDSOR TOWNSHIP, NJ
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PARC AT PRINCETON JUNCTION
WEST WINDSOR TOWNSHIP, NJ

 2021 DEMOGRAPHICS*

EST. POPULATION

EST. HOUSEHOLDS

EST. AVG. HH INCOME

EDUCATION (Bachelors+)

44,143

14,681

$198,299

86%

101,865

37,469

$178,817

79%

211,662

78,377

$161,551

68%

3 MILES 5 MILES 7 MILES


